
OMNIPOTENT INDUSTRIES LIMITED - IPO 
  

Number 
of 

Securities 

Distinctive 
Numbers range 

Type of 
Security (F-

Fully Paid, P-
Partly Paid, L-
Lock-in etc.) 

Lock 
in 

date 
From 

Lock 
in 

date 
Upto 

Physical/Demat 
From To 

1210000 1 1210000 
FULLY PAID 

23-11-
2021 

18-
12-

2024 
Demat 

1840000 1210001 3050000 
FULLY PAID 

23-11-
2021 

18-
12-

2022 
Demat 

3000000 3050001 6050000 
FULLY PAID 

FREE - IPO 
SHARES 

Demat 

6050000 Total 
 


