OMNIPOTENT INDUSTRIES LIMITED - IPO						
Number of Securities	Distinctive Numbers range		Type of Security (F-	Lock	Lock	
	From	То	Fully Paid, P- Partly Paid, L- Lock-in etc.)	in date From	in date Upto	Physical/Demat
1210000	1	1210000	FULLY PAID	23-11- 2021	18- 12- 2024	Demat
1840000	1210001	3050000	FULLY PAID	23-11- 2021	18- 12- 2022	Demat
3000000	3050001	6050000	FULLY PAID	FREE - IPO SHARES		Demat
6050000	Total					